T ra n s portati o n C h a rg es
scsr
cGsr

Rounding Off

4
a
o

Total
Amount Chargeable (in words) E, & O-E
INR Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Eighteen Only

HSN/SAC CGST SGST/UTGST Total
Tax AmountAmount Amount

3209 'l0,015.00 9./" 90'1 .35 9./, 901.35 1,802.70

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand Eight Hundred Two and Seventy paise Only

:,Tli"1l$"',i:[3"1"'[L,**" 
o "Declaration Bank Name : YES BANK

'l) Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2) We are not responsible for damage or pilferage in transit
3) Payment to be made with agreed credit period otherwise